Las Positas College
Measure A Bond Program

November 19, 2019

Chabot Las Positas Community College District
7600 Dublin Blvd., 3% Floor
Dublin, CA 94568

Project: Medium Voltage Substation Replacement at Las Positas College
Project No.:  B190337
Contractor:  Cupertino Electric Inc

Cupertino Electric Inc, has completed the above referenced project. Therefore, we hereby request that
the Notice of Completion be presented at the next Board Meeting and filed. Closing
information is listed below:

Contract Date: April 16,2019
Actual Substantial Completion: August 12, 2019
Original Contract Amount: $664,950.00
Change Orders: $22,727.00
Final Contract Amount: $687,677.00

Th:?you.
Walter Blevins
Director of M&O

Chabot-Las Positas Community College District

3000 Campus Hill Drive., Livermore, CA 94551




